© 08/2017 MultiDyne                                                                                                                    Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
NBX-SHELF-SMP
FEATURES
	w Compact low profile
	w Dual Redundant Power
	 Supplies
	w Eliminates AC Adapters
	w Organize Flypacks

Input 110V – 220 V AC auto switching
Output +5VDC, 10A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
NBX-SHELF-SMP 1 RU Rackmount Shelf with Power supply for Nanobrix Converters
NBX-MB-1 Shelf Mounting Bracket for NBX-TRX-3G-LC, NBX-2TX-3G-LC, NBX-2RX-3G-LC,
NBX-TRX-12G-LC, NBX-2TX-12G-LC, and NBX-2RX-12G-LC.
NBX-MB-2 Shelf Mounting Bracket for NBX-TRX-3G-ST, NBX-2TX-3G-ST, NBX-2RX-3G-ST,
NBX-TRX-12G-ST, NBX-2TX-12G-ST, and NBX-2RX-12G-ST.
NBX-MB-3 Shelf Mounting Bracket for NBX-DE-4AES-3G, NBX-EM-4AES-3G, NBX-DE-2AES-4AA,
NBX-EM-2AES-4AA, NBX-DA-2X4-AA, NBX-DA-1X4-12G, and NBX-DA-1X4-MADI.
NBX-MB-4 Shelf Mounting Bracket for NBX-3G-HDMI.
NBX-MB-5 Shelf Mounting Bracket for NBX-3G-HDMI-DMX.
NBX-MB-6 Shelf Mounting Bracket for NBX-5.1-DMX-PCM-3G-A, and NBX-5.1-DMX-PCM-3G-B.